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LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

GOODS RECEIPT/ ISSUE Ne 497 61

To be completed on receipt of goods from producers; Truckdrivers ¢¥ Warehouse
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| DRIVER NAME Wig&ﬂ/‘

V%3S
1\ UPLIFTNOTE

ll Cases Units

\ Received Received
| d 4 | 1NV, NO.

LD B
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-
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tagle Stationers 051 5354000

PAGE;, —— L
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DELIVERY ADVICE

‘Sending Plant: DN11 :

Durban Warehouse .
Unit 3A, Clairwood
Logistics Park
4092 CLAIRWOOD,

‘Shipping Point: IR Clairwood

Warehouse Bond Nos:

Receiving CN5 Shipment No:

Plant: LR Cape Town
c/o Range and Anfield Road, Delivery No: 1054735603
7599 CAPE TOWN
SOUTH AFRICA Order Number: 5704469681
Warehouse Bond Nos: Purchase Order No:

Haulier/Vessel:

Goods Issue Date: 08.08.2024 Seal No:
Customer Delivery Date: 13.08.2024 Receiving Plant | |yes [X]no
o Under Bond: [:I .
Shipping Instructions:
g%&ﬁ»é%ié%%f%%SE?rsz
batve,
Material ABVS% Quantity UoM| Batch ID|Supplying
SLED/3BD|Plant Under
Eond

784527 Smrnff S Tmrnd 30.00 e 54 CAS|L329%91F)01|[ ]Yes [X]No
75¢cl 12X01 25.10.22324

624146 Dalwhinnie 43.00 L 3 CAS|L3190CMJI13|[_]Yes [X]No
75¢cl 15Y 06X01 31.12.2325

710608 JW Blue 43.00 - 5 CAS|L4018DNO05S|[ ]lYes [X]No
75¢cl 06X01 07.11.2027

762332 Talisker 45.80 b 2 CAS|L4018CMI05|[ lYes [X]No
75¢1  10Y 06X01 28.04.222¢

766820 Bulleit Bourbon 45.00| ¥ 8 CAS|L3081ZBDOLl|[ ]Yes [X]No
75¢cl 12X01 GLS

741476 Ciroc Pine Sprt 37.50| VY 2 CAS|L2215AFD02|[_]Yes [X]No
TEEL 06x01 10.12.2025

784183 Don Julio 1942 40.00 1 25 CAS|L2330ZRD01|[ JYes [X]No
75cl 06X01 09.04.2D028

750210 Tang Flr Svlla 35.00 v 20 CAS|L3237CUQ02([_lYes [X]No
75c¢cl 12X01 15.05.2025

750210 Tang Flr Svlla 35.00 e 80 CAS|L3346CU005|[ ]Yes [X]No
75cl 12X01 15.05.2025

789359 Gordeons Dry Gin 43.00| w* 210 CAS|L42141J001)[_ lYes [X]No
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DELIVERY ADVICE

Sending Plant:

Shipping Point:

Warehouse Bond Nos:

DN11 |
Durban Warehouse

‘Unit 3R, Clairwood

Logistics Park
4082 CLAIRWCOD,

LR Clairwocod

Receiving CN5

Plant: LR Cape Town

c/o Range and Anfield Road,

7599 CAPE TOWN
SOUTH AFRICA

Warehouse Bond Nos:

Shibment No:
Delivery No:

Order Number:
Purchase Order Ni:

Haulier/Vessel:

1054735603

5704468681

Goods Issue Date: 08.08.2024 Seal No:
Customer Delivery Date: 13.08.2024 Receiving Plant | |ycs [X|No
v Under Bond: [:l .
Shipping Instructions:
Material ABV% Quantity UoM| Batch ID|Supplying
SLED/BBD|Plant Under
Bond
75cl 12%X01 31.07.2028
789359 Gordons Dry Gin 43.00| v 544 CAS|L42111J001|[_]Yes [X]No
75cl 12X01 28.07.2029
789359 Gordons Dry Gin 43.00 221 CAS|L42141J001|[_]Yes [X]No
75¢cl 12X01 31.07.2029

Declaration: We hereby declare the foregoing to be a full and true account of contents o/ Goods Described

Signature of sender: minee

Date: o\ og\2

Date:

Signature of receiving site:
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Clairwood Lagistics Park

Basil February Road Basil February Road
Mobeni East

i L Liguor Kumers

"Clairwood Logistics Park

Liquor Runner Clairwood Clairwood Hitp: / fwww.Irsa.co.za

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR CAPE TOWN IBT

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za

DIASA

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 1174 PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

Number of Chepp: 20 1054735603/DH11/CN3IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Transport Company: |LR Primary Driver Name: | EMMAUEL NDLOVU
Expected Delivery Date: 2024-08-13 Truck Reg Nr: JBK137FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2024-08-09
5704469681 Dispatch Time: 04:00
Driver Signaturw LR Signature: M}"M@
No. of Seals Receivé& by Driver Seal Number
1 | Firmuef 2399549 - - U] 0o
5 ;
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
E 12

Thursday 08 August 2024 11




LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

749?

LR CAPE TOWN IBT TO RECEIVE 20 PALLETS

Scanned St Code .
766820
741476
624146
784183
789359
710608
784527
762332
750210

Thursday 08 August 2024

St Desc

BULLEIT BOURBCN 12 X 750ML

CIROC PINEAPPLE 6 X 750ML
DALWHINNIE 75CL 15Y 06X01

DON JULIO 1942 6 X 750ML

GORDONS DRY GIN 75CL (12 X 750ML}_ '
Jw BLUE 75CL

SMIRNOFF SPICY TAMARIND 750 ML
TALISKER 10 YEAR OLD )
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA_iZX?EUML

PackSize

12 x 730ML

6 X 750ML

6X750ML

& X 750ML
12X750ML
6 x 750ML
12 x 750ML
& x 750ML

12 X 750ML -

1054735603/DN11/CNSIBT

€5

s

cs
cs
cs
-
cs

s %
L7400 1,174.00

s e
2 7
e 03
_ i I-.‘."zs
975 " s
5 5
54 54
1 z
W 400 100

~Unit © Units QTY _Scan,Q’_fY Variance

0

0
0
0

o

0.00

11



LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

74‘?\2

LR CAPE TOWN IBT TO RECEIVE 20 PALLETS

Scanned St Code
766820
741476
624146
784183
789359
710608
784527
762332
750210

Thursday 08 August 2024

St Desc

BULLEST BOURBON 12 X 750ML

CIROC PINEAPPLE 6 X 750ML
DALWHINNIE 75CL 15Y 06X01

DON JULIO 1942 6 X 750ML

GORDONS DRY GIN 75CL (12 X 750ML)
JW BLUE 75CL

SMIRNOFF SPICY TAMARIND 750 ML
TALISKER 10 YEAR OLD

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA 12X750ML

PackSize
12 x 730ML
6 X 750ML
& X 750ML
& X 730ME
12X750ML
& x 750ML
12 x 750ML
6 x 750ML
12 x 750ML

1054735603/DN11/CN5I83T

Urits QTY Scan QTY

Unit
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
63
cs

8

2

3
25
975
5
54
Z
100

1,174.00

25
975
5
54
2
100

1,174.00

Variance

]

L= ]

L]

0.00

M
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LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER

LR CAPE TOWN 1BT TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS

7492

1054735603/DN11/CN5IBT

5t Code St Desc Pack Size Batch Unit Units QTY
o — DIASA —
LR CAPE TOWN IBT
cs 1174
766820 BULLEIT BOURBON 12 X 750ML 12 x 750ML 1308128001 cs mX
741476 CIROC PINEAPPLE 6 X 750ML 6 X 750ML 12215AF002 cs NX
624146 DALWHINNIE 75CL 15Y 06X01 6 X 750ML L3190CMO13 cs 3
784183 DON JULIO 1942 6 X 750ML & X 750ML L2330ZR001 CS 25%
789359 P& GORDONS DRY GIN 75CL (12 X 750ML) g 12X750ML 421 41J001 Cs o 373 %
789359 GORDONS DRY GIN 75CL (12 X 750ML} .mlmwwummﬁwl L42121J001 cs N |5 ~0 602 v
710608 JW BLUE 75CL 6 x 750ML 1.4018DN005 cs 5
784527 SMIRNOFF SPICY TAMARIND 750 ML 12 x 750ML L32991F001 cs 54
762332 TALISKER 10 YEAR OLD 6 x 750ML £4018CM005 CS 2
750210 TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA 12X750ML 12 x 750ML L3237CU002 cs NDVA
750210 TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA 12X750ML 12 x 750ML [3346CU005 Cs —hm M..Q &mf\. 80 §
Total Cases: 1,174
Total Pallets: 0

C {45 - (AL V&S00t -
Ch 250 —Lap ool ~

of
Bf

Clhoso — L&214130l ~ 4f

Picked By: ZQ\}@ Q\m O

Thtiredav N7 Avieet 2074

Checked By:




CHER

\ Brambles Company

e ——

‘erding Location Nama:

W2 (A wosad

Sonding Location Datads:

olies B4 |

23 [0l o] W

peenving Location Mama:

Reveiving | ocation Defalls:

cfo Rimge el Rfutpd 1

TRANSEER HIRE ADVICE'.NOTIEE 424 0116464

fEc; %]% 2 0|24
Rogltrton Vurber/ Truck Number

Qe fer e
Enrigand

& nipt Da v ™y
I ] 210

e o7 999 CAleTo,
/
R Md By Mame:
aferenca Nurmber 1: _Rnfaroncse Deseription
5- q O t(— ('k" [9 ol . Chocked Si: natum:
slargrice Number 2: Refergnce Descrplion
sference Number 3 _Referencs Poscrintion
& L P
CHEP Hela line: Toll free — 0800 330 334
Mail: za_ir fo@chep.com
Juipment Coda Quantity: n! Description: ﬁ[ Equipmant Code Quantity: Egufm;zr Jescription:
SJkN(e)
AN S

:P never sells or transfers ownership of its Equipment. Unauthorised tradin

ort lilegal Activity— Contact Tip-Offs Anonymous on 0800 003 310 or email chep@tip-offs.com

g, apprapriation, use or disposal of CHEP equipmen: is strictly prohibited.
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